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200505170002
36650

05/17/2005
10:57:09

CCO
MORTGAGE
CORP FKA

Grantor RELEASES PURDY,
DAVID W

200401230000
39450

200505170002
36660

05/17/2005
10:57:10

CCO
MORTGAGE
CORP FKA

Grantor RELEASES JORDAN,
MARK TODD

200007070002
26651

200505180002
38820

05/18/2005
08:17:00

CCO
MORTGAGE
CORP FKA

Grantor RELEASES PURDY,
DAVID W

200401230000
39430

200506080002
79660

06/08/2005
02:13:11

CCO
MORTGAGE
CORP FKA

Grantor RELEASES HOVANEC,
DOUGLAS A

200210180005
12230

200506140002
91210

06/14/2005
01:35:16

CCO
MORTGAGE
CORP FKA

Grantor RELEASES FLINN,
BRADFORD T

200304030001
97370

200506140002
91230

06/14/2005
01:35:18

CCO
MORTGAGE
CORP FKA

Grantor RELEASES FLINN,
BRADFORD T

200304030001
97380

200506140002
91220

06/14/2005
01:35:17

CCO
MORTGAGE
CORP FKA

Grantor RELEASES PHILLIPS,
DONNA T

200307310004
94190

200506140002
91260

06/14/2005
01:35:21

CCO
MORTGAGE
CORP FKA

Grantor RELEASES TOWNSEND,
JOHN E

200309300006
55640

200506290003
24660

06/29/2005
03:18:32

CCO
MORTGAGE
CORP FKA

Grantor RELEASES SADOWSKI,
CHRISTOPHE
R T

200302040000
66290

200506290003
24960

06/29/2005
04:07:50

CCO
MORTGAGE
CORP FKA

Grantor RELEASES SADOWSKI,
CHRISTOPHE
R T

200302040000
66300

200506290003
24970

06/29/2005
04:07:51

CCO
MORTGAGE
CORP FKA

Grantor RELEASES STOECKERT,
MICHAEL A

200210180005
12420

200507180003
58090

07/18/2005
01:37:36

CCO
MORTGAGE
CORP FKA

Grantor RELEASES BRAY JAMES
S

200205230002
44730

200507180003
58100

07/18/2005
01:37:37

CCO
MORTGAGE
CORP FKA

Grantor RELEASES MOORE
STEVEN W

200309150006
18930

200507180003
58110

07/18/2005
01:37:38

CCO
MORTGAGE
CORP FKA

Grantor RELEASES BRAY JAMES
S

200205230002
44720

200507250003
71320

07/25/2005
02:37:01

CCO
MORTGAGE
CORP FKA

Grantor RELEASES HALL
JERRELL L

200002020000
33001

200508170004
22970

08/17/2005
09:24:08

CCO
MORTGAGE
CORP FKA

Grantor RELEASES CARLSON
DAVID J

200408250004
75720

200509210004
89550

09/21/2005
10:53:11

CCO
MORTGAGE
CORP FKA

Grantor RELEASES CONVILLE
RICHARD P

200303030001
26940

200509210004
89560

09/21/2005
10:53:12

CCO
MORTGAGE
CORP FKA

Grantor RELEASES POSKEY
CHARLES E

200208200003
95690



200509190004
83840

09/19/2005
09:00:38

CCO
MORTGAGE
CORP FKA

Grantor RELEASES MARKS,
THOMAS
KEITH

200401130000
21670

200509190004
83850

09/19/2005
09:00:39

CCO
MORTGAGE
CORP FKA

Grantor RELEASES BLACKMON,
OSSIE L

199604240001
32751

200509190004
83870

09/19/2005
09:00:41

CCO
MORTGAGE
CORP FKA

Grantor RELEASES LORINO, BEN 200109070003
86831

200510250005
53550

10/25/2005
10:03:00

CCO
MORTGAGE
CORP FKA

Grantor RELEASES FANCHER
MATTHEW J

200305290003
31740

200511180006
03740

11/18/2005
02:19:13

CCO
MORTGAGE
CORP FKA

Grantor RELEASES LYLES KAISHA
W

200307020004
17930

200511290006
15190

11/29/2005
09:37:29

CCO
MORTGAGE
CORP FKA

Grantor RELEASES HALE LARRY
S

200001280000
28951

200512050006
27820

12/05/2005
12:44:06

CCO
MORTGAGE
CORP FKA

Grantor RELEASES WATSON
JOSHUA
MARK

200205080002
16510

200512130006
42870

12/13/2005
08:34:45

CCO
MORTGAGE
CORP FKA

Grantor RELEASES BOWMAN
BARRON C

200307180004
57820

200506080002
79730

06/08/2005
02:36:35

CCO
MORTGAGE
CORP FKA

Grantor RELEASES HOVANEC,
DOUGLAS A

200210180005
12220

200506140002
91250

06/14/2005
01:35:20

CCO
MORTGAGE
CORP FKA

Grantor RELEASES BRYANT,
CHRISTOPHE
R D

200208290004
13380

200506140002
91240

06/14/2005
01:35:19

CCO
MORTGAGE
CORP FKA

Grantor RELEASES TOWNSEND,
JOHN E

200309300006
55650

200506210003
08990

06/21/2005
01:31:53

CCO
MORTGAGE
CORP FKA

Grantor RELEASES LEHNERTZ,
ERIC P

200308070005
14250


